Keep your vital equipment running without interruption
Avoid shutdowns and WIP loss from power supply failure
Enjoy peace of mind with reliable Omron technology
Omron Power Supplies
The backbone of manufacturing systems
Power Supplies are everywhere
Power supplies are ubiquitous when it comes to the world of industrial automation.
They are present in nearly every control panel, providing power for the vital compo-

3 phase power.
We offer options that range from economic power to fully featured predictive maintenance power supplies.
Additionally, Omron offers a number of advanced power-related accessories to enhance the redundancy and
reliability of your power. Take a look at our component selection guide for more information.
Resources to help make decisions for any process
Our Components Selection Guide can help you select control panel components for your process. Scan or click
on the QR code to learn more.
11
Suggested part numbers
Model Part Number Description Notes
S8VK-G
S8VK-G06024 60W, 24VDC output, 2.5A, 100-240VAC input
Single-Phase: Standard Power Supply. Includes power
boost function to protect against in-rush current.
Screw terminals. Rated for -40° to 70°C
S8VK-G12024 120W, 24VDC output, 5A, 100-240VAC input
S8VK-G24024 240W, 24VDC output, 10A, 100-240VAC input
S8VK-S
S8VK-S06024
60W, 24VDC output, 2.5A, 100-240VAC input,
Push-in terminals Single-Phase: Environmental Resistance Power
Supply. Added PCB coating for protection against
moisture. Higher altitude rating and push-in
terminals. Rated for -40° to 70°C
S8VK-S12024
120W, 24VDC output, 5A, 100-240VAC input,
Push-in terminals
S8VK-S24024 240W, 24VDC output, 10A, Push-in terminals
S8VK-X
S8VK-X06024-EIP 60W, 24VDC output, 2.5A, 100-240VAC input, EIP
Single-Phase : Predictive Maintenance Power
Supply. Equipped with Ethernet/IP and optional
display for real-time monitoring of power supply
life, voltage, peak current and run-time. Free
software tool included.
S8VK-X09024-EIP
90W, 24VDC output, 3.75A, 100-
240VAC input, EIP
S8VK-X09024A-EIP
90W, 24VDC output, 3.75A, 100-240VAC input,
EIP with display
S8VK-X12024-EIP 120W, 24VDC output, 5A, 100-240VAC input, EIP
S8VK-X12024A-EIP
120W, 24VDC output, 5A, 100-240VAC input,
EIP with display
S8VK-X24024-EIP 240W, 24VDC output, 10A, 100-240VAC input, EIP
S8VK-X24024A-EIP
240W, 24VDC output, 10A, 100-240VAC input,
EIP with display
S8VK-C
S8VK-C06024 60W, 24VDC output, 2.5A, 100-240VAC input
Single-Phase : Economical Power Supply. No power
boost function to protect against in-rush current
damage. Screw terminals. Rated for -25° to 60°C
S8VK-C12024 120W, 24VDC output, 5A, 100-240VAC input
S8VK-C24024 240W, 24VDC output, 10A, 100-240VAC input
S8VK-T
S8VK-T12024
120W, 24VDC output, 5A, 380-
480VAC input, 3-phase Three-Phase: Standard Power Supply. Includes power
boost function to protect against in-rush current.
Screw terminals. Rated for -40° to 70°CS8VK-T24024
240W, 24VDC output, 5A, 380-
480VAC input, 3-phase
S8VK-
WB
S8VK-WB24024 240W, 24V output, 10A, 320 to 576 VAC, 3-phase Three-Phase: Standard Power Supply. Includes power
boost function to protect against in-rush current.
Designd for Push-In Plus termination and comes
with a coated PCB for better resistance to harsh
envinronments. Rated for -40° to 70°C
S8VK-WB48024 480W, 24V output, 20A, 320 to 576 VAC, 3-phase
S8VK-WB96048 960W, 48V output, 40A, 320 to 576 VAC, 3-phase
S8FS-G
S8FS-G10024CD
100W, 24VDC output, 4.5A, 100-240VAC input, w/
DIN-rail mount option